ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

= SECTIONS
= ELEVATIONS
1.  DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRAWING ORGANIZATION
DISCIPLINE
2.  DRAWING GROUP
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ARE ORGANIZED INTO THE FOLLOWING
GROUPS:
3.  SHEET NUMBER
EACH DRAWING SHEET WITHIN EACH GROUP/MULTIPLE SHALL BE
NUMBERED SEQUENTIALLY FROM 00 TO 99.
4.  DRAWING NUMBER EXAMPLES:
L4
L1
L3
L2
L1-110 GROUND LEVEL HARDSCAPE PLAN
L1-111
DRAWING GROUP
= GENERAL L0
LEVEL (FOR PLANS)
SHEET NUMBER
= DETAILSL5
= SCHEDULESL6
ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.
MAR 06, 2023
DATE:
6747 COLLINS AVENUE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141
SCALE:  1" = 25'
N
0 1510 20 305
L0-001
LANDSCAPE NOTES
ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.
MAR 06, 2023
DATE:
6747 COLLINS AVENUE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141
SCALE:  1" = 25'
N
0 1510 20 305
L0-002
LANDSCAPE CALCULATIONS
ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW